Pacific Community of Cultural Jews

714-739-1366 PacifComm@aol.com

The Pacific Community of Cultural Jews is composed of individuals expressing in a secular and humanistic manner the Jewish heritage based on its culture and ethics. Become a member of Pacific Community of Cultural Jews. Our annual dues are as follows:

** dues includes paid admission to Rosh Hashanah and Yom Kippur Observances, membership in two International Organizations (CSJO and SHJ), plus free admission to our events.

Please complete the form below and return it with your check payable to Pacific Community to:

Leslie Zwick 6182 Pickett Ave. Garden Grove, CA 92845

Please print clearly	
Name(s)	
Address	
City	
	Email
Information for our newsletter:	
Anniversary Date	Birthday(s)
(Month and day only)	(Month and day only)
Please indicate membership type-	
□ Single - \$50.00 □ Family - \$100	.00
Total Submitted \$	